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DASARATHI HAZRA MEMORIAL COLLEGE 
BHATAR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, PIN-713125, WEST BENGAL 

College Code -134 ESTD,-2013 Mobile No.-9434867892 

Date 

02.01.2024 

This is to inform all concerned that this college will observe Students' Week from 
02.01.2024 to 08.01.2024 follówing the guidelines of the Dept. of School 
Education, Govt. of West Bengal vide memo no: 303/Admn/B3/M&DIPBSSM 
dated 19.12.2023 and as directed by the Dept. of Higher Education, Govt. of West 
Bengal. The programme schedule will be as follows: 

03.01.2024 

04.01.2024 

05.01.2024 

12:30 pm 

Time 

12:30 pm 

12:30 pm 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

Notice 

11:30 am 

E-mail id - bhatarcollege@gmail.com 
Web Site:-bhatardhmc.in 

TD 
21:43 

Date: 02.01.2024 

Events 

Flag hoisting and Inauguration 
of the Programme 

Health Check Up Camp 

Campus Cleaning by NSS 
volunteers, NSS Awareness 
Programme, Inauguration of the 
NSS Wall Magazine 

Quiz, Alpana, Drawing, Poster 
Competition 

Teacher student Friendly Cricket 
Match 
Student Credit Card and other 
Scholarship related awareness 
programme, Anti-ragging 
Awareness Programme 

8167305526 



06.01.2024 

07.01.2024 

08.01.2024 

10.30 am 

01:00 pm 

02:00 pm 

2013 

Students' Career Counseling 
Session to be conducted by 
BIES, Burdwan 

Creative Writing, Extempore, 
Song, Dance, Recitation 
Competition & Award 
Distribution 

Display of ICE materials to 
students (online) 

Annual Cultural Programme 

Dasarathi Hazra 
Bhatar, PurPrincipal 
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